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EARNINGS FORECAST 
Year to Dec 2009A 2010A 2011A 2012F 2013F 
Net profit (Btm) 7.18 7.02 3.92 20.65 38.40 
EPS (Bt)  10.98 8.78 3.82 0.17 0.23 
EPS Growth % -78% -20% -56% -0.95 0.31 
P/BV (x) n a. n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a. 
DPS (Bt) 4.49 6.25 22.22 0.07 0.09 
Yield (%) n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a. 
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EUREKA 3Q11  (Btm)

Income Statement 3Q12 3Q11 %YoY 9M12 9M11 %YoY

Operating Revenue 156.94 80.90 94.0% 227.43 148.12 53.5%

Total Cost 120.73 66.32 82.0% 164.88 115.71 42.5%

Gross profits 36.21 14.58 148.4% 62.55 32.41 93.0%

SG&A 30.27 13.97 116.7% 48.61 27.04 79.8%

Norm.Profits 4.56 -2.24 n.a. 11.53 0.96 1101.0%

Net Profits 2.08 -2.24 n.a. 9.12 0.96 848.3%

EPS (Bt) 0.00 -3.15 n.a. 0.09 0.05 73.9%

Source: EUREKA


